
6474 BRECKSVILLE RD.
INDEPENDENCE

216.524.8858 | 216.524.5905

www.romitospizzawest.comwww.romitospizzawest.com

HOURS:
Monday - Thursday 10AM - 11PM

Friday 10AM - MIDNIGHT

Saturday 11AM - MIDNIGHT

Sunday 11AM - 10PM

www.romitospizzawest.comwww.romitospizzawest.com

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Rootbeer, Cherry Coke

Fountain Drinks 
     (Bottomless)

$3.00

SIDE ORDER
Chicken Tenders & Fry 
Basket of Veggies 
Chicken Tenders (5)
Jalapeño Poppers 
Mozzarella Sticks (6) 
Basket of Garlic Bread
Breadsticks 
 with cheese 

$15.00
$13.00
$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$7.00

CHILI Served with crackers

Onion Rings
Breaded Cauliflower
Broccoli Bites
French Fried Mushrooms
French Bread Pizza 
          (Extra Items 50¢)

Fries 
Garlic Bread with cheese

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.00

$4.00
$4.00

(chili is served October to April)

Homemade Chili  16 oz. bowl
Mild or Texas Style  32 oz. large
 

$6.00
$12.00

Individual Can
Bottled Water
POP TO GO:
6 Packs
2 Liters

$1.00
$2.00

$6.00
$4.00
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SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Rootbeer, Cherry Coke

Fountain Drinks 
     (Bottomless)

$2.00

SIDE ORDER
Chicken Tenders & Fry 
Basket of Veggies 
Chicken Tenders (5)
Jalapeño Poppers 
Mozzarella Sticks (6) 
Basket of Garlic Bread
Basket of Garlic Sticks 
 with cheese 

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00

SOUP & CHILI

Soup of the Day
 16 oz. bowl
 32 oz. large

Served with crackers

$4.00
$8.00

Onion Rings
Breaded Cauliflower
Breaded Broccoli
French Fried Mushrooms
French Bread Pizza 
          (Extra Items 25¢)

Fries 
Garlic Bread with cheese

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00

(soup & chili is served October to April)

Homemade Chili
Mild or Texas Style
 16 oz. bowl
 32 oz. large

$4.00
$8.00

Individual Can
Bottled Water
POP TO GO:
6 Packs
2 Liters

$1.00
$1.50

$5.00
$3.00



BBQ

Half Slab
Half Slab Dinner 
Full Slab
Full Slab Dinner 

$11.00
$17.00
$22.00
$28.00

6 pc.
12 pc.

RIBS

WINGS
Oven Roasted Chicken Wings

  $8.00
  $16.00

Plain
One Item
Two Items
Three Items
Four Items
Deluxe (5 Items)
Additional Items

PIZZA

Any Combination of:
Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Double Cheese, Black Olives, 
Green Olives, Hot Peppers, Bacon, Anchovies, Broccoli, Cauliflower, 
Jalapeños, Ham, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Salami, Chicken, Meatballs

SMALL 9” • MEDIUM 12” • LARGE 16” • 1/2 SHEET • FULL SHEET
  4 cut           6 cut              8 cut              16 pc.          30 pc.

  $9.00    $12.00    $15.50      $20.00      $30.00
$10.00    $14.00    $18.00      $23.00      $36.00 
$11.00    $16.00    $20.50      $26.00      $42.00  
$12.00    $18.00    $23.00      $29.00      $48.00
$13.00    $20.00    $25.50      $32.00      $54.00
$14.00    $22.00    $28.00      $35.00      $60.00
  $1.00    $2.00      $2.50        $3.00        $6.00

BY THE SLICE (Lunch Only)     Plain $2.50    One Item $3.00    Two Item $3.50

Chicken Parmesan 
Veal Parmesan
Spaghetti 
Rigatoni 
Cavatelli 
Gnocci
Meat Ravioli 
Cheese Ravioli

ITALIAN FAVORITES

$19.00
$19.00
$15.00
$15.00  
$15.00  
$15.00  
$15.00  
$15.00

Dinners includes: Homemade Meat 
Sauce, Salad, bread and butter

Also available with any combination of 
Italian sausages ($4),meatballs ($3), or 
mushrooms ($2). 

Wing Flavors: Mild BBQ, Spicy BBQ,
Garlic, Hot, Honey Mustard

Dinners include Salad, French Fries, 
& Bread & Butte

Small Salad
Crisp lettuce topped with 
green olives, Pepperoni 
and provolone cheese.
Large Salad
Crisp lettuce topped with 
green olives, Pepperoni and 
provolone cheese.
Veggie Salad
Crisp lettuce with broccoli, 
cauliflower, tomatoes, 
mushrooms, green peppers, 
onions and provolone cheese.
Chef Salad
Crisp lettuce with Ham, 
Salami, tomatoes, banana 
pepper rings, green olives, 
and provolone cheese.
Crispy Chicken Salad 
Fresh lettuce with crispy 
chicken, tomatoes, green 
olives, and provolone cheese.
Grilled Chicken Salad
Fresh lettuce with grilled 
chicken, tomatoes, green 
olives, and provolone cheese.

$7.00

$10.00

$13.00

$13.00

$16.00

$16.00

Homemade Italian
Creamy Italian
French
Ranch
Blue Cheese
Light Italian
Honey Mustard
Poppyseed 

SALAD

Extra Dressing 50¢

SANDWICHES   $10.00

Meatball
Sausage 

Veal Parmesan
Pepperoni

Chicken Sub
BBQ Chicken

Italian Sub
Chicken Parm

Served with Potato Chips

Trays of Salad
Small Tray (7-10 ppl.)

Large Tray (25-30 ppl.)

 

Trays of Breadsticks
Small Tray

Large Tray 

Trays of Pasta 
Small Tray (7-10 ppl.)

Large Tray (25-30 ppl.)

Trays of Ribs
Rib Tray (7-10 ppl.)

Trays of Wings
Small Tray (50 Wings)

Large Tray (100 Wings)

Trays of Chicken Tenders 
(25 pc) w/ sauce sides 

Trays of Subs
(15-20 ppl.) 

Call for details. 

Trays of Chicken
BBQ or Breaded
50 Piece Minimum Order. 
3 Days Notice On All Chicken Orders

CATERING MENU

CHOOSE FROM: Spaghetti • Rigatoni 
• Cavatelli • Cheese Ravioli • Meat 
Ravioli • Gnocci

Plates, Forks, Napkins & Dressing Included!

$35.00
$60.00

$20.00
$30.00

$45.00
$75.00

$60.00

$60.00
$120.00

$50.00

$95.00

OFFICE PARTY?

www.romitospizzawest.comwww.romitospizzawest.com

Salad Dressings:

Last minute is what we 

do! Give us a call

216-524-8858

Try our 
White Pizza!


