

SIDE ORDER

Chicken Tenders & Fry	\$15.00	Onion Rings	\$8.00
Basket of Veggies	\$13.00	Breaded Cauliflower	\$8.00
Chicken Tenders (5)	\$12.00	Broccoli Bites	\$8.00
Jalapeño Poppers	\$8.00	French Fried Mushrooms	\$6.00
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	\$8.00	French Bread Pizza	\$5.00
Basket of Garlic Bread	\$8.00	(Extra Items 50¢)	¢ 4 00
Breadsticks	\$6.00	Fries	\$4.00
with cheese	\$7.00	Garlic Bread with cheese	\$4.00

CHILI Served with crackers

(chili is served October to April)

Homemade Chili	16 oz. bowl	\$6.00
Mild or Texas Style	32 oz. large	\$12.00

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Rootbeer, Cherry Coke

Fountain Drinks \$3.00 (Bottomless) Individual Can\$1.00Bottled Water\$2.00POP TO GO:\$6.006 Packs\$6.002 Liters\$4.00

www.comitospirzawest.com



SALAD	PIZZA 4 cut 6 cut 8 cut 16 pc. 30 pc. SMALL 9" • MEDIUM 12" • LARGE 16" • 1/2 SHEET • FULL SHEET CATERING MENU
Small Salad \$7.00	Plain \$9.00 \$12.00 \$15.50 \$20.00 \$30.00 Trays of Salad
Crisp lettuce topped with	One Item \$10.00 \$14.00 \$18.00 \$23.00 \$36.00 Small Tray (7-10 ppl.) \$35.00
green olives, Pepperoni	Two Items \$11.00 \$16.00 \$20.50 \$26.00 \$42.00 Large Tray (25-30 ppl.) \$60.00
and provolone cheese.	Three Items \$12.00 \$18.00 \$23.00 \$29.00 \$48.00
Crisp lettuce topped with	Trave of Broadsticks
green olives, Pepperoni and	
provolone cheese.	Deluxe (5 items) \$14.00 \$22.00 \$28.00 \$35.00 \$60.00 \$
Veggie Salad \$13.00	Additional Items \$1.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$6.00 Trays of Pasta
Crisp lettuce with broccoli,	Any Combination of: Small Tray (7-10 ppl.) \$45.00
cauliflower, tomatoes,	Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Double Cheese, Black Olives,
mushrooms, green peppers, onions and provolone cheese.	dicen dives, not reppers, bacon, Anenovies, broccon, cautinower,
	Paviali Creese Raviol Meat
Chef Salad \$13.00 Crisp lettuce with Ham,	BY THE SLICE (Lunch Only) Plain \$2.50 One Item \$3.00 Two Item \$3.50 Trays of Ribs
Salami, tomatoes, banana	Rib Tray (7-10 ppl.) \$60.00
pepper rings, green olives,	SANDWICHES \$10.00 Trays of Wings
and provolone cheese.	Served with Potato Chips Small Tray (50 Wings) \$60,00
Crispy Chicken Salad \$16.00	Meatball Veal Parmesan Chicken Sub Italian Sub Large Tray (100 Wings) \$120.00
Fresh lettuce with crispy chicken, tomatoes, green	Sausage Pepperoni BBQ Chicken Chicken Parm Trays of Chicken Tenders
olives, and provolone cheese.	
Grilled Chicken Salad \$16.00	(25 pc) w/ sauce sides \$50.00
Fresh lettuce with grilled	BBQ ITALIAN FAVORITES Trays of Subs
chicken, tomatoes, green olives, and provolone cheese.	RIBS Dinners include Salad, French Fries, Dinners includes: Homemade Meat Sauce Salad bread and butter Call for details
otives, and provotone cheese.	& Bread & Butte
Salad Dressings:	Half Slab \$11.00 Chicken Parmesan \$19.00 Trays of Chicken
Homemade Italian	Half Slab Dinner \$17.00 Veal Parmesan \$19.00 BBQ or Breaded 50 Piece Minimum Order.
Creamy Italian	Full Slab \$22.00 Spagnetti \$15.00 3 Days Notice On All Chicken Orders
French Ranch	Full Slab Dinner\$28.00Rigatoni\$15.00Cavatelli\$15.00
Blue Cheese	
Light Italian	Oven Roasted Chicken Wings
Honey Mustard	6 pc. \$8.00 Chasse Deviality 645.00 Last minute is what we
Poppyseed	12 pc. \$16.00 Also available with any combination of do! Give us a call
Extra Dressing 50¢	Wing Flavors: Mild BBQ, Spicy BBQ, Italian sausages (\$4), meatballs (\$3), or 216-524-8858
	Garlic, Hot, Honey Mustard mushrooms (\$2).

www.afoimitospirzawestacom